District Two Arts-Related Small Business

& Nonprofit Relief Program
2021

The District Two Arts-Related Small Business & Nonprofit Grant Relief
Program, provided support to businesses and nonprofit organizations that
suffered negative economic impacts due to the COVID-19 pandemic. The
relief program, established with funding from the American Rescue Plan
Act, provided funding in the cities of Costa Mesa, Cypress, Huntington
Beach, La Palma, Los Alamitos, Newport Beach, Seal Beach, Stanton,
the unincorporated area of Rossmoor, and portions of Buena Park and
Fountain Valley.

Supervisor Katrina Foley -
District 2
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Program

Grants

Contractor

Grant

Amount

2" District Arts Master Plan

2" District Community Concert
Promotion

Arts Orange County
Arts Orange County

$55,000
$30,000

Business or Nonprofit
Organization

Street

Grant
Amount

City of Buena Park

Baroque Music Festival, Corona del
Mar

Sherman Library & Gardens

Arts and Learning Conservatory
Avanti Dance Company, LLC
Chuck Jones Center for Creativity
City of Costa Mesa

Costa Mesa Civic Playhouse
CultureHum

Dance 4 Joy Ministries

Friends of the Costa Mesa Libraries
KLN Lifestyle LLC DBA Inspired Art
Wine

LocalARTS Services (LocalARTS
Magazine)

Lokelanis Rhythm Of The Islands

Newport-Mesa Unified School District
(Adams Elementary School)

Newport-Mesa Unified School District
(Costa Mesa High School Art)

Newport-Mesa Unified School District
(Costa Mesa High School Music)

Pacific Chorale

Save Our Youth

Segerstrom Center for the Arts
Sonora Elementary School PTA
South Coast Repertory, Inc.
Transparent Productions

6650 Beach Boulevard
PO Box 838

2647 East Coast Highway
151 Kalmus Drive, Suite G-3
151 Kalmus Drive, Suite J-7
3321 Hyland Avenue, Suite A
77 Fair Drive

PO BOX 10117

419 E 17th Street, Suite 204
2973 Harbor Boulevard, #746
2969 Mesa Verde Drive East

1500 Adams Avenue, #109

243 Flower Street
2925 College Avenue, Suite B-1
2985 Bear Street

2985 Bear Street

2985 Bear Street

3303 Harbor Boulevard, Suite E5
2045 Meyer Place, Building E
600 Town Center Drive

966 Sonora Road

655 Town Center Drive

1072 Bristol Street, Suite 100

Buena Park
Corona del Mar

Corona del Mar
Costa Mesa
Costa Mesa
Costa Mesa
Costa Mesa
Costa Mesa
Costa Mesa
Costa Mesa
Costa Mesa

Costa Mesa

Costa Mesa
Costa Mesa

Costa Mesa

Costa Mesa

Costa Mesa

Costa Mesa
Costa Mesa
Costa Mesa
Costa Mesa
Costa Mesa
Costa Mesa

$10,000
$20,000

$20,000
$20,000
$20,000
$10,000
$10,000
$20,000
$2,500

$20,000
$15,000

$5,000

$20,000
$20,000
$2,500

$10,000

$10,000

$20,000
$20,000
$20,000
$2,500
$20,000
$130,000




Business or Nonprofit

Organization

Street

Grant
Amount

Boys & Girls Clubs of Greater
Anaheim-Cypress

City of Cypress

Boys & Girls Clubs of Huntington Valley
Festival Ballet Theatre

Fountain Valley Community Foundation
Kelela Rose Dance

All-Star Dance Academy

Ballet Etudes

Center for Excellence in Education

City of Huntington Beach

Educational Enrichment Foundation for
the Arts

Elevate Aerial Silks LLC
Encore Programs, Inc.
Huntington Beach Concert Band

Huntington Beach Municipal Art Center
Foundation

Lutheran Church of the Resurrection
(Remedy Chorus)

Meistersingers, Inc.

Part Time Mountain Man, Inc. DBA
Dance Studio of Orange County

Sarah Parra Productions LLC (Esencia
Flamenca)

Visit Huntington Beach

Zenone LLC (Huntington Beach School
of Music)

Lyric Opera of Orange County
City of La Palma

City of Los Alamitos

Los Alamitos Dance Boosters
Note-Ables Booster Club

City of Newport Beach
Community Engagement Inc.

The Kant Institute DBA Hidden Truths
Project

Mariners Elementary School
Foundation

Newport Beach Film Festival

10161 Moody Street

5700 Orange Avenue
17569 Los Alamos Street
9527 Garfield Avenue
10200 Slater Avenue
18071 Magnolia Street
10184 Adams Avenue
6491 Edinger Avenue
506 15th Street

2000 Main Street

1905 Main Street, M Building

21591 Surveyor Circle, #3A
15239 Springdale Street
1407 Applecross Lane

538 Main Street

9812 Hamilton
21241 Lochlea Lane
21196 Beach Boulevard

6282 Alexandria Drive
155 5th Street, Suite 111
4952 Warner Avenue, Suite 111

31 Alderwood

7822 Walker Street
10911 Oak Street

3212 Woodstock

3591 W Cerritos Avenue
1000 Avocado Avenue
3920 Birch Street, #103

2045 Shipway Lane

P.O. Box 3158
2000 Quail Street

Cypress

Cypress

Fountain Valley
Fountain Valley
Fountain Valley
Fountain Valley
Huntington Beach
Huntington Beach
Huntington Beach
Huntington Beach

Huntington Beach

Huntington Beach
Huntington Beach
Huntington Beach

Huntington Beach

Huntington Beach
Huntington Beach

Huntington Beach

Huntington Beach
Huntington Beach
Huntington Beach

Irvine

La Palma

Los Alamitos
Los Alamitos
Los Alamitos
Newport Beach
Newport Beach

Newport Beach

Newport Beach
Newport Beach

$10,000

$10,000
$10,000
$20,000
$10,000
$20,000
$20,000
$20,000
$10,000
$10,000

$10,000

$20,000
$20,000
$5,000

$20,000

$5,000
$20,000
$20,000

$20,000
$10,000
$10,000

$2,500

$10,000
$10,000
$20,000
$10,000
$10,000
$20,000

$10,000

$5,000
$20,000




Business or Nonprofit

Organization

Street

Grant
Amount

Newport Beach Public Library
Foundation

Balboa Island Museum Newport Beach
Rossmoor Community Service District
Seal Beach Chamber of Commerce

1000 Avocado Avenue

210 Marine Avenue, Suite B
3001 Blume Drive
201 8th Street 110

Newport Beach

Newport Beach
Rossmoor
Seal Beach

$10,000

$20,000
$10,000
$10,000

Total $1,000,000



