

# District Two Arts-Related Small Business & Nonprofit Relief Program

2021



The District Two Arts-Related Small Business & Nonprofit Grant Relief Program, provided support to businesses and nonprofit organizations that suffered negative economic impacts due to the COVID-19 pandemic. The relief program, established with funding from the American Rescue Plan Act, provided funding in the cities of Costa Mesa, Cypress, Huntington Beach, La Palma, Los Alamitos, Newport Beach, Seal Beach, Stanton, the unincorporated area of Rossmoor, and portions of Buena Park and Fountain Valley.



Supervisor Katrina Foley -  
District 2

## Table of Contents

Buena Park.....	3
Corona Del Mar .....	3
Costa Mesa.....	3
Cypress.....	4
Fountain Valley.....	4
Huntington Beach.....	4
Irvine.....	4
La Palma.....	4
Los Alamitos.....	4
Newport Beach.....	4
Rossmoor.....	5
Seal Beach.....	5

## Grants

Program	Contractor	Grant Amount
2 <sup>nd</sup> District Arts Master Plan	Arts Orange County	\$55,000
2 <sup>nd</sup> District Community Concert Promotion	Arts Orange County	\$30,000

Business or Nonprofit Organization	Street	City	Grant Amount
City of Buena Park	6650 Beach Boulevard	Buena Park	\$10,000
Baroque Music Festival, Corona del Mar	PO Box 838	Corona del Mar	\$20,000
Sherman Library & Gardens	2647 East Coast Highway	Corona del Mar	\$20,000
Arts and Learning Conservatory	151 Kalmus Drive, Suite G-3	Costa Mesa	\$20,000
Avanti Dance Company, LLC	151 Kalmus Drive, Suite J-7	Costa Mesa	\$20,000
Chuck Jones Center for Creativity	3321 Hyland Avenue, Suite A	Costa Mesa	\$10,000
City of Costa Mesa	77 Fair Drive	Costa Mesa	\$10,000
Costa Mesa Civic Playhouse	PO BOX 10117	Costa Mesa	\$20,000
CultureHum	419 E 17th Street, Suite 204	Costa Mesa	\$2,500
Dance 4 Joy Ministries	2973 Harbor Boulevard, #746	Costa Mesa	\$20,000
Friends of the Costa Mesa Libraries	2969 Mesa Verde Drive East	Costa Mesa	\$15,000
KLN Lifestyle LLC DBA Inspired Art Wine	1500 Adams Avenue, #109	Costa Mesa	\$5,000
LocalARTS Services (LocalARTS Magazine)	243 Flower Street	Costa Mesa	\$20,000
Lokelanis Rhythm Of The Islands	2925 College Avenue, Suite B-1	Costa Mesa	\$20,000
Newport-Mesa Unified School District (Adams Elementary School)	2985 Bear Street	Costa Mesa	\$2,500
Newport-Mesa Unified School District (Costa Mesa High School Art)	2985 Bear Street	Costa Mesa	\$10,000
Newport-Mesa Unified School District (Costa Mesa High School Music)	2985 Bear Street	Costa Mesa	\$10,000
Pacific Chorale	3303 Harbor Boulevard, Suite E5	Costa Mesa	\$20,000
Save Our Youth	2045 Meyer Place, Building E	Costa Mesa	\$20,000
Segerstrom Center for the Arts	600 Town Center Drive	Costa Mesa	\$20,000
Sonora Elementary School PTA	966 Sonora Road	Costa Mesa	\$2,500
South Coast Repertory, Inc.	655 Town Center Drive	Costa Mesa	\$20,000
Transparent Productions	1072 Bristol Street, Suite 100	Costa Mesa	\$130,000

Business or Nonprofit Organization	Street	City	Grant Amount
Boys & Girls Clubs of Greater Anaheim-Cypress	10161 Moody Street	Cypress	\$10,000
City of Cypress	5700 Orange Avenue	Cypress	\$10,000
Boys & Girls Clubs of Huntington Valley	17569 Los Alamos Street	Fountain Valley	\$10,000
Festival Ballet Theatre	9527 Garfield Avenue	Fountain Valley	\$20,000
Fountain Valley Community Foundation	10200 Slater Avenue	Fountain Valley	\$10,000
Kelela Rose Dance	18071 Magnolia Street	Fountain Valley	\$20,000
All-Star Dance Academy	10184 Adams Avenue	Huntington Beach	\$20,000
Ballet Etudes	6491 Edinger Avenue	Huntington Beach	\$20,000
Center for Excellence in Education	506 15th Street	Huntington Beach	\$10,000
City of Huntington Beach	2000 Main Street	Huntington Beach	\$10,000
Educational Enrichment Foundation for the Arts	1905 Main Street, M Building	Huntington Beach	\$10,000
Elevate Aerial Silks LLC	21591 Surveyor Circle, #3A	Huntington Beach	\$20,000
Encore Programs, Inc.	15239 Springdale Street	Huntington Beach	\$20,000
Huntington Beach Concert Band	1407 Applecross Lane	Huntington Beach	\$5,000
Huntington Beach Municipal Art Center Foundation	538 Main Street	Huntington Beach	\$20,000
Lutheran Church of the Resurrection (Remedy Chorus)	9812 Hamilton	Huntington Beach	\$5,000
Meistersingers, Inc.	21241 Lochlea Lane	Huntington Beach	\$20,000
Part Time Mountain Man, Inc. DBA Dance Studio of Orange County	21196 Beach Boulevard	Huntington Beach	\$20,000
Sarah Parra Productions LLC (Esencia Flamenca)	6282 Alexandria Drive	Huntington Beach	\$20,000
Visit Huntington Beach	155 5th Street, Suite 111	Huntington Beach	\$10,000
Zenone LLC (Huntington Beach School of Music)	4952 Warner Avenue, Suite 111	Huntington Beach	\$10,000
Lyric Opera of Orange County	31 Alderwood	Irvine	\$2,500
City of La Palma	7822 Walker Street	La Palma	\$10,000
City of Los Alamitos	10911 Oak Street	Los Alamitos	\$10,000
Los Alamitos Dance Boosters	3212 Woodstock	Los Alamitos	\$20,000
Note-Ables Booster Club	3591 W Cerritos Avenue	Los Alamitos	\$10,000
City of Newport Beach	1000 Avocado Avenue	Newport Beach	\$10,000
Community Engagement Inc.	3920 Birch Street, #103	Newport Beach	\$20,000
The Kant Institute DBA Hidden Truths Project	2045 Shipway Lane	Newport Beach	\$10,000
Mariners Elementary School Foundation	P.O. Box 3158	Newport Beach	\$5,000
Newport Beach Film Festival	2000 Quail Street	Newport Beach	\$20,000

Business or Nonprofit Organization	Street	City	Grant Amount
Newport Beach Public Library Foundation	1000 Avocado Avenue	Newport Beach	\$10,000
Balboa Island Museum Newport Beach	210 Marine Avenue, Suite B	Newport Beach	\$20,000
Rossmoor Community Service District	3001 Blume Drive	Rossmoor	\$10,000
Seal Beach Chamber of Commerce	201 8th Street 110	Seal Beach	\$10,000
<b>Total</b>			<b>\$1,000,000</b>